


N——
RESERVDELAR
SPARE PARTS

Géller fro mram nr

M 1000
- /-;Nalnd from frame No L3100

f Galler fr om, motor nr
2040 2700
- Valid from engine No .

)
.

' 8
‘ \ 101207296 678 1.5 .




BHusqvarna

. Dimensioner och bateckningar . -
" Dimensions and discriptions

CSkruvai Gangdlmension x langd (MG x 30)
. ~Screws: - 'f Thread dlmenslonsxlength

Muttrar: | - GAnngmenslon(Me) o
\s\Nuts:., o 7" Thread dimension . /

Bricko}ig “, : ¢ Typ. Inred)xyttretbxnocklek (FBBG 4x le1)
Washers: - © - Type, tnneroxexterlormxthickness o

~FBRy Eladerbriokas bppen | A8 L
~)}.§ pg;ﬁyasherqpen 1\22.\.\ :
8 . DT,

\Kullager v
Ball bearings:

L uige
.Jatringar: .« s Inre(bxytlre@xt]ockle 25x42x7)
Seallng nngs ) lnner@xexlerlor@xth ness : e
CL=langd T T m_%’
: L\ngth : -
.- z-= Antal kuggar : o
© Numberof cogs » @

", N = Ny reservdel
"New spare part

1012072-96 78 152




@Husqvarna L.

P

Ram Fotbromsreglage Fotstod-: Parkermgsstod

L Frame - Footbrake - Footrest - ‘Parking rest
[*




NELIS 1515415-01

L8] 151541601

151‘0691-04
151069103

5" 2801 634-1T

| ssgiaz0r
‘2571 200646732

e

.._

T T
18] 151058501
- 16 151307001 ]
. l% 2 40. ! V

S\ [ Washer T

i Buffert
; Buﬂer

'} Styrlager .

| Screw. /

17 MutterMG
Nut

1 SkrUVMaxao

o q Spring

/ ‘FrameWR, - v

. /Skruv M8 x105
screw " i v. )
2 Skruv M8 X 55
’ Fotstbd vanster
.| Footrest left :

SkruvMBx30 7+

o 5
Béomss(émg -
Brake rod % [

Bricka

Bearing -

- Bromspedal

Brake pedal

Fotstéd h !
-Footrestri r'g t .

Fgader h
Spring Tig

Mutter M8
Nut - -

Bussmnd
Bushing

Skruv M6 X16

Scmw

MotorfasthAt
‘Engine clamp bolt

Screw e

Fjader vanster
Spring left

- .
. '1519.460-01-

2062;3:67-11
’ ‘2816211-01

"
"

Y O
“ Cinin g,

POPIEI

.| ‘Number plate att. .
-;&opanel vanster wa

. SR »v"_«.f‘
/1549455»01

e e ” —
Bﬂd M\»Def "F‘ ] st i o r""'“’B’énéimnirv\g ! Bild De; ﬁr'*-' b'st‘ - B
3 . nni ; . . . enamnmg
' Fig.| ~"Part number pes.f . © . Description 7 | |Fig.{ Part'number lpcs.' bescnp’uon ’
1, ,1515_1_7&01 17 | ‘Vingmuitter M8 . '
R N | wing nut - P :W : 358015’3—101 ;qutterMS '
c2] ""1215160-01 | 1| Flader . ’ T
- \  Spring” ! 48 ‘ Lk SkruvMGx22 RN
3| 200637412~ | 1} smvmsxao o a 1’515'192_02 - 11 Kadjespannare kpl .
. S ’ \ Screw . /, : 0 T N R I Par;loner compl
41 7 1515108-01 “!‘H isa gk | oy \1515190-01' 112 Siapa L
e 1o Sjeve T R I e S Rubbafelement e
5] 1518107-01 .| 1 | -Bussningy = - ;- ¢ Rau -1 ‘1515‘41’3"-01 ' Distanshylsa
N ; 'BUSNT\Q/ ‘ PO R R NS P Distanq@’éleeve‘
6. 258014201 | 1 { Mutter M6 53| 720633361 4 4. | ‘Skniv M5x30
S R L. REUDNE I R S Serew,
. 71, 1515193-01 |1 ;|- Bromslank’ R : . =5 1 i
gk STV | Brakelink. : < I 25;}1::,25@ =4 Numerms L
"8) 153511201 | 1 4 Fjader - . : 850 15193430177 | .1 Nummerplatiaste CR
“

o cbver,

‘SIdo anel, h erzWR
Slde%over, O%\

-SKruv ME x T4 WR

"Bricka BRB 8 4 x14 WR
-Washer... /7,

‘Gummibricka WA -
RubberWashef ’

“Klamma WR
Clamp, '/

. Skruv M4 x‘l 4 WR
- Screw

Washer

utter M4 WH
ut

B

. Screw EPAERL A '. s

f’ancka BFB 4,38 wa S

31
NEERY Screw
324 Mutter M6
Nut
33 . Parkermgsstbd
T - | Parking rest.
34 - -Fjader’ B
0 "'t Spring e
35 . Nummerplatfaste CR .
, . Number plate att.” _;‘
.36 | , Bricka6.5x22x1,SCR o
B e " .1 Washer ’ _ E
any /1519342-q1 - |4 Bussningcn C ol , . ! .
5 ) R \ | Bushing . . = A : .
L1387 1519343-01 1 ».NummerplétfasteCR -
o RO * | Number plate att. . : g
: 125 80 142-01 ) iMutterMBCR : . : ‘ c .
R4 C S {Nut KR $ .
. 49| 151900101« .| 2 ‘| Nummerpiat CR’ | oo _:
X " . 4 - Numberplate . U
N = . ; ro S
e . . R N T - 7
e oLt . A L - “(!;:'*- ‘.:, )' =
© 107207296 678 1.5 v . R ‘ o -
Y . - . . " o ’ %

i




- BHusqvarna -

li"-'rams;éfelb . Bakgaffel -
me fork : Rear fotk

&




L

P
T
¢
'

Bild!z . .Det. nr|

Benammng s
Descrlptlon N

Det. nr
Part number

st
pcs.

fFig;'{_ Part number
o 15\232101
. 15}235002“
o512

20 24 457-12

151232&0

1833307.01 . .
b o I P
20244;50-1%

. :
“ 151332801

151295301}

. 151215001
1512392411

A
206236213

- 151216101

: \
. 20 457-12

151‘2.269-01
1512

151230501
1512336~0!

‘ 151225&01

SN

1512 303-01 5

]
|
|

=15 12607-01

1512 334-01
1512337-01

1.
1512 ¥74.01 f
151233801}
151217,3-013.
xsizaofm/ ’
1512342:02)
L 151874407
P /
: 258015&0/‘!_&
Tasizmso
_2606“451-12

3

151231701
202437;12
1;»12;51-01.,
151238201
15123414:1‘
4
2006 503-14°

15 10609-01
1510668-01

" 206236811

2816 201-01

296465002 .

mega"ci kpl CR
From tork compl WR

Mutter *
Nut

Skruy M8 x 35
-Screw .,

Ga(telkronz; ovre
, Fork Cfpwn upper

Muner
Nut

Skruv Mg x 45
Screw R

" Distansri
Distance rr'idnig

Muner l’a
Nt

- Gatfalkrona kpl
Fork crown compl.
L Bricka

" Washer

Sparring S AZS
C rcllp o

A HM&&;

Holder ¥
Tatring 35 x 47.x7
Seal B :

“Bricka ovre

Washyrupper

qutelben nedre
Fork leg. lower

" kv M6 X 8
Screw

Packning .~
Gasket~ . -
Skruv MB X'25
Screw \

'Bricka undre:
Wasbher lower .

.Sme}M&xss‘
Screw.

BonenvenlllCR
Valve body WR

: Ga!lelben ovra CR:

Fork leg: upperwR .
*Iam:’ngsbncka LoP )
Damps\ﬁndelk?
Damnlnqspmd compl

F]adarléng .
Springlong - 7 \ :

Flader kort L=118mm CR |

Spring short WR

Toppskruv CH o >
Top screw WA

Propp,_
~Plug

Galfelben kpt CR
Fork leg compl. Wit

Bromsstag
Brakerod.

-Mutter M8

+ Nut

Wirefaste
Wire aitgchmgnl

Skruv MBx 16
Screw

Slyrhéllare kp!
Handlebar ret. compt.

Skruv MG x 30
Screw .

Dampbussnlng
Rubber element

Distans
Distance

Bricka 10, 2x26 .
Washer:

Skruv MT0 x 60
Screw e

gakgattelkpi
Rear fork compl

Stitskydd &

, Wear cover

" Skruv M6 x 12
“.Serew

Bricka6,4x12
Washer .

[
N

g 2,5-8: g 8 8.2 8

3

1'510607—01

)
1?‘!0608'01

1510 560-01
. 25BY170:12
'1510«»01

) 15106?301 '
1-1510639—0

] 1’151064.3-0} .

151067801

"1510 G£5-01
15106P%01
\:_3 15105@

L2s 091111

1515413-01°

2008 376-12

- 202446715
* 151936001 °
1519 436-01

151930901

5012 48201 -

2006 378-57

" 1519 408-01
Ao
&
151204201,

15123;84}1
597015;03
1512 346-01
:51231104)}
.+ 151234701
2995288—01
2070'385-03

2971200—03‘”

E -
1510,621-01

2680 142:01

1515424-01 -

2582118-14 ©

RS

281621101 |

o

" 151941001

.
2580 142:0%,

151234801,

1

P

addional parts forthe fork leg

2

Oring’ .~
O-rlng

NAlla or . (v
. Neod L] bearlnq

Dlstans o
Dlsm\ce

Axlaibticka
Washer

Fastbult
Att. boll

Mlmef M12x1 [
Nut 1.

Stotdarn?are kpl trned i aa A
Suspansion unit ?ompl wlth sprlngs

Stotdampare kpt-|
Suspens?on unit compl. dody

ng
Rubber t;u‘shmg
Plastbiitla .
Plastic'washer

Staliricka i

St lwaahev . i

ﬂaderlAng Blua 1101 Inch

/Spdnq fong>. - 58 .
Fladerkort .

Sprlng short ¢

Ked eslrackam

Chal nlensioner )

Mu.nar M8~

1

Mutter,MB "
Nut

Sy Ma x40

Sc .
sstymra Kpl -

C n guide .

_ Rutle .';
" Roller: ;

Distanshy!sa
- Distance sleave

Skruv MB %35
Screw |

Mu((er Me'

Dlslans
Distance -

* Skruv MBX8D -

Screw 1“
Mutter M8
Nut 0
Wimguide
-Wire guide .

Nummerpiat
Number pléle

. Wire genomlonng
Wire gul e .
Wire guude

Wire gulde

- Skruv MS x20

‘ Screw | i
Genomtonng )
Guide -

Brlcka6.4 x 14
Washer

Skruv MG x40
Screw-

Distans
Distance

Mutter MG
Nut X

Faste
Attachment

Tam ng

top u:m
Toppskruv
Top screw
O-ring 26.2%3 -

|o?ropp kp!

ug compl.

Propp -
Plug -
Ventit kp!
Valve compl.
Bricka
Washer .
O-ring 7,1 x1,6
Ventilskydd
Valve cover

oy

" 1012072-96 678 ‘1.5

o

Ry

[

o




| Styre - Tank - Sadel{ ,
. Handlebar - Tagk -

-17,19,20"

L2
S




Bilg] ‘

) Fig. |

St_et‘ nr
Part number

Benamning ~
Description

Bild

Fig.

Det. nr

‘Part number

Benamning «

Description |

%\“,fs
7

8

N

g
16

18

e
Bl
>

9.

1
15

17,

. ‘._ ~21 o

.1515’255-01-,
1515268-01
1515274-01
151527201

1515244-01

) 1515275~O14

1515022-0;
1213810—01

2286595—01

12138_21.o1~»

2509 316-11

15483, m;
1392

: o
1515 308-01

- 1515265-01

15,5 3i¢-01
15 .7 01

151308301

1513 055-01

151308601 "

; A
- 2580 142-01

281621101 . |

1514 03201
2024 388-14
' “Qr.
1514 041-01
i3 -
151405601
T \41
1511352-61

151354(}01

@"‘15 13533-01

20 06 459-12
1513 537-01

2801230411

. 5120300-01,

1515276-01
2582118-14"
2580142-01°

N M r
Gummihandtag hoger
Ru'.)berhanc!leg o9
Gashandla kP
Throttie handle compl

Skruv
Screw

| Stoppskruv

Stopscrew . -
Skyddshylsa
Protectmg’s!eeve
Gaswire N
Thrattle wire
/Bromswire .

Brake w)re

Ansatsskruv

Screw

Skruv L
Screw * - -; o
Kabelspannskruy -~ . |
- Cable adjusting screw .-
Mutter M6 o
Nut . 707 oS
Bromshandtag kpl WR

Brake handle . compl. CR |

Friko plingswire
Declu%chlng wire

Gummihandtag
Rubbey handle. " -

Koplpllngshandt kpl WR

utch ng handle compl CR

Styr Stén N
Hg;dleb?ar Vo

Handtagsskydd ho*
Handle protector right.

Handtagsskydd va

< | Handle protector left

- Tanklock
Tank cap -

Brandletank bla - -
Fuél tank blue

"Mutter M6
Nut

" Gummib $ning;
Rubber bu‘shing %
.Skruv M6 x 90
Screw,
Stodf
,Support )
Bran§lekran

2 | Fuelcock

Bransleslang

-} Fuelhose .= . |
Tankhailare

Tankholder
Sadel WR .

| Saddie CR
Skruv. M8 x 40

Screw

Stankskydd
Splash guard

Bricka 4,4 x10x0, 5

- ’| Washer -
1 Nit4dx12:

Rivet

Meﬂanbriﬁka .
Washet',, e

Lésmutter Méﬂ ;

Muttef M6 ’
Nut




Frambhjul )
Front wheel

,39,41-49 |

- 13-35

4

.

o8

4
X r\ % e )

£

19
30~32,39,41

726-35,39,41-49"

)
)

7.

{1 et 3 iy

B Husqvarna




Bild|. De@."ﬁé-"_'v' R Wakie'ri_éiﬁ?héfﬁéwm‘ I i MB'i‘I.a“M‘A' Det n\r T T st l-y ‘, .~ ‘Benamning .
Fig.|. Part fumpber . {pcs. . . Descnptlon o Fig.l Part number pes.i Descriptiony - &
e ' e ) T B
“11 .200638312 . Skruv M6 X 65 & JIRITCE AN APV Y 2006455—12 ) ’Sk\rUVM8>c30

: : .. | Screw . s - ' 4 : Screw i
~21. 151802801 Sted ¢ o . ‘ 45 1513214;01\ 1 Medbrlngare kpl
S e g - 1‘Support. e - || Driving washer compl

'1518041-02 * (1 | Framskarm o= "7 S o ' -
L. | Frontmudguard . . A7) 1518 215'01 A 8:::2:36"'”9

1518121-01, 4-| Gummibricka . - : - W sal
IBIBIRO A RTver waser _ v . _ 2880 330-02 ginneaxm

258014201 .'I:AlutterMS

>

" 2824 215-08 Cylplnneamem
. ’ Cylpn v -
1516029-01 .| 1. Falgband 21"' B
T ) ..ol Rimband -, )
1516028:01 - | 1. |nners|an};300x21"
e 1. "1 Inner tube = .
1516217-01 | Dack 3,50 X21" e
o Tyre o
1516200-01 - | FalgWM1, 28 ©
R ) -. Rim . \ -
1516 049-05 .| Ekerl=2
K PR Spoke-
"+1516049-06 | EkerL=
o ’ ’ Spoke}» o Lo
1516 202-01. |, Nippel M4 . S, @, .
o Lo .1 Nipple L ‘
1516 198-01 - Framhjul kp! exkl ’
..o Ui | Front-wieel compl e\xcl rubber
1516 210-01- Framnavkpl .
. - ' Front-fiub compl

151674301 | 1 | Bromsskold Kpl..
: G Brake plate compl

2065448-07 | 1 | Tétring 25X 42X 70
v ) -i Seal . oo

951621201 | 1 |/Distansring .-
[ 1 'Distancerin’g

20
21
2

) KullagerSKF 6302 RS )
Ball bearing . ’

1516211017 | Distanshylsa .
‘ : i .. ,| Distance sleev
1516084-01 | 17| Axelmutter’
P A Not . % '
151608201 | 1/ Axel -
L g e j-i-Shatt i
T1516543-01 = Bromsback -
i : ;J -| Brake shoe
1516 547-01- |- Returfjader. .~ ’ : L )

. Return spnng . Sl ISR J
.1516548-01 1 1 | Excenter - . . .7 - }. .TILLBEHOR

» | | Brakecam -7 v © vy "t 1T ACCESSORIES |- . » .
- 2062 360-11 Skrgv MGZ,:G . R [ v Det. nr. ? o ‘ Benamning
y o . , ew b et S Part nuniBer > s - Description =
1516 667-01 Bussning . S : e SO I
. ‘ Bushing ST 15 16 087-01 Ekersats fi
. ) : N : ) - ersats fram g
1516 747-01 , Eg\;’gfm - P L : - . Spoke unit front B

2816241-01 ) B"Ck384>‘18><15 A 15 19 867-01 '=kermppelsals36st &
T N Washer ) L . o Spokempnlekn36pcs_¢‘
k 2580153—01 ,MutterMB .
o, RE Nut
1225258 But” .Y
. 181 . {Boly . ./
28 35 217:01 Sazxpinne 2x 12"
: : Sp(ltpln i '

1516 194-01 ] zgel

8,8 B B N B Y

.

< 151988601 . . ‘ Dacklas sats Cyl.pinne 3x 8 405:
S R Tyre Jock kit Cyl. p|n3x8 4d pcs

1516 746-01 ‘Bussnmg
I \| Sleeve -,

:‘_.2801416-01 ’Brlcl;‘a65x22x15

1516 745-01

2816 23}-01

40_120"7{-96- 678 1.5

]




37
39-42

T

\

s

- 2

36
- 2173373950




e, . . . N2 . : R - :
!Bild  Det.nr . st V- "\ Benamning - Ad{} .- Det.nr
Fig. Part number

Benammng W

‘Description R -|Fig. Part number‘i s, Description |

1] 1518143-01 Sankskydn R N ' 281624101 | Bricka8,4x16x1,5 .|
. | .| Spiasnquard ,\\‘ g A ‘ Washer . 1\
2} 151814501 BakskdrmCR - 1258015301 » o
Sl 131814302 | | RearmudguardWR™ V. - 256015301 | M{,‘}'f" M8 |
200637112 SkruvMBx22 T sl , Ly . ‘
g S R el N

258014201 - MatterMs- . - ' ] lso| 15teet1or Y 1 Tamlngsnanére—
) Nut W = a0 : : Seal case
151812101 Gummibricka » ¢ o 2006372-11 - . .
: ©. .| | Rubber asher’ e S . 06 7 - 1 %:gx{Msx%
+2816211-01", Bricka 6,414 1,5 - 1 1 '
s T Washer .. .

o,

151813901 | 3_| Fas®® - -
IRt o -Attacpment
1515137‘01 ‘| 4 |'Faste -

. * Attachment

1516 761-01 : Falgband
: le band

A '2824215-08 Cyl pinne3x8 .
T ‘1 Gyl pin )
1536 508—01 * Innersiang 4, 00x18"

- . |.Innertube ;

1596 77501 [\1. | Dacka,50x17"
L v ) Tyre

1516 748-01 1| FAIlg2,50x17" H

. ) ' . | Rim I

1516049-20 |18\ EkerL=182.
L L i Skoke::
' 1515049-19' Skt EkerL—-197

\ ‘ * poke'
- 1516202-01 ‘ E emrppel .
o . Squempple ¢,
’ 1516598—01 Muner . '
- 1 Nut 3 1\

151655601 " | Distarishylsa
Moo Distan@sleeve-

1516753-01 i Distanshylsa -
S oy Distance gleeve
-+ 2965448-07 ., ngtarlin9253§\42x7 4
4 o \ . . TILLBEHOR
ue 2931 2w33 2! Kullager SKF302Rs .~ = ACCESSORIES -
| . /Ball bearing - E ‘ y
1516751-01 10 Naohylsa % e L Det. nr A ’Benammng -
e \ \ }_/ Hub sleeve A . Part-pumber s A senptmn ‘,
1151672601 <1 1 | Axel e ,
S Ry Shaft - P 155"9- ] . e
y516752" | 1 | Distanshylsa .~ . , 8as-01 s‘;g‘.fg{;,,
k o Distance sleeve B :
151672501 Lagerhylsa . | ¢ % . ’5‘9867‘01 : r"fppf'satﬁﬁﬁ
S Bearing/émeve S ‘ 1519 , u;pzlzkltiilﬁpgsl et
- . : . 886-01 ; cklas sats inne ,40 st
\2582116-14 mm?r M6 \ ok N IR T/‘yre  Jock kit Cy% p?n 3x8,40pcs -
50183741 4 Skruv M6 x 30 ' ' : i
Screw :

. 1516 755,01 e&,ekransz 53
x.- | Spro\c et - a
: 1516 757-01 Bakmul Kpl exkl gummi s X
\ ( > | Rear wheelt compl excl rubber O
15‘!9883-01 ’ Nav kpl utan ked)edrev\
3._{ Hubcompl *.
Bromskoid kpb -
Brake platecumpl- .

151ssos-o1v 1 | Bussning
¢ 1 Sleeve

mszsw11- " | Skruv M6 X6
' Screw

- 15 16 667-01 . Bussning
. Bushing

1516543-01 -2 | Bromsback
Brake shoe

1516547—01 : Flader

R Spring
1516 ‘1 1] Bromsexcenter
B \ Brakecam

151672301 ~ Havarm
: % -l § Lever

—

101207296 678 ”v 5




. Husqvarna

. CyI.inc.i-ei' - Vevparti : Avgasrbth ,
“Cylinder - Crankshaf - Exhaust-tube

<




N

Det.nr | -l st |

LT
\]
kY
A

Benamnmg

‘/ ' ‘Description -

Benamning’
Description

| 1514888-01 | 1

1514 889-01
23 40 400-12
1514 896-01 ,
1514 881-01
2580153-01 /6
2006;35&12,/ 3
1514661 ‘
15 /761
] /1/5:473-01
/460-12

15 /4 739-01
“2816211-01 7
/’//
/151403801
1514 808-01
20 06 455-11
1514 668-01
V\_1514 s‘i»im g
1519813-01
2546 118-14
- 1611 769-01 :
" 1611'767:01

161'15&‘4)1' -

1611 511:01

1519 864:01
202437012
161156801
1610 654-01
2900360-91‘
161067601

© 161065301

8 ¥ 8 9

" 1611 533-01

2901 265:01
1610381‘-01 
16103&;501

B 888

161067401
1611'534-01

&

1611 73901

Part number - "{pcs.} .

: M/Jsorbem . ) /

bsorber I8
. |/Skruv AXK-B10 )g 8 ¢

BaKstycke ._‘;;
Cover o

i

Screv\g

i Slangklamma ,f ;

L]uddampare kpl
Silenser co

Skruv M6 x 40
sc[ew . ( bA ot

Bricka
Washer

Gummielement . -+

-1 Rubberelement’ .
‘Hylsa ,//iy

Sleeve.”
Skruv'M8 x 45
_Screw :

FASte kpl ' -
Attachment compl

Bricka BRB 6,4,x14

‘Washee, .

Fjader i
Spring -

Avgasror
Exhaust pipe

Skruy M8 x 30

Screw
Ogla

/

-Loop /'.

Gummiskydd
Rubber | protechon

_Faste'kpl

Attachment c‘ompl' ‘

I Mutter @8

Nut
Cyhnderlock

_Cylinder head '

Cylinder
Cylinder

Packning .
Gasket

gasstos -t
Exhaust manifold

koMo x 20 )j
& .

! ,‘-Packnmg

Gasket

Vevaxel vénster
Crankshaft left

WoodruffkilWK 3 X 16 .

.| Woodruft Key

Distansring
Distancering ,

Vevaxel hoger
Crankshatt nght

: Nélla .
F bearing

Woodruffkll
Woodrutt key

Vevaxel ﬁ
Crankshaft compl

Vevstaksrenov sts

Overhaul kit conn rod ? o

Distansring

) '. Distance ring

Nalla?er
Needle bearing -

Lasring
Circlip

ii‘ 161037801

>

-

,5.*/”/

2024372-12
‘ 2888180-01 :
‘ 1611 77@01

1511 513—01 -

6 10 357-0‘\ p

: 1810377—01

A

1611 51?)1

1514 49-Q1

1611 764
i

Lo /6 S-o/

Det nr \
Part num er

‘ p 161037802 s

2296 23&111. .

1610359—01 /'

161i94§;ﬂ?‘f
59-12 :

2
Kolvrlng (cyl o/
Piston ring, " [

L Kolvrin (cyl <D
Plstorrr ng */l
Kelvrlng oyl
~PistonTing /

Kaly kpl.(cyl 0 54 04)

\Plston com
Koi {cyl ms:.u)

co pl
Kolv kpl ( yl ¢D ‘S-Wx ;

Plslon [

Sk uv M x25 ,4
Screw '

Brlcka AG 4;(11 xO 5

Ansl nmgerr
Conneaction tube /

Pack/nl o]
Gasket\

Vemnhéllarg '

) Valveho} \ e
: /S}(ruvM x6 - |

rew

stbd\
y 3l o support
fventll .
aive: -
Packning
Gask t

|k
; mn&ekmm K
gamfpmg element \

~pampband 1
DampingbeLt Ay
. Skruvw8 x40; . ‘._\

Screw
Cyeiwosp LINE

. Det nr
Part number

\1619801—01
\ N .

I

! : . Benamning

#

l

“|Description

SO S
\ N !

I

Renovermgssats flaps
Overhaul Kit, reed—valves_ R

L &
‘. 1012072-9%6 678 is




By
N
[

L &
N

yarna .,

sq

'

Vevhushaiva, hodier
Crankcase, right

@H,‘ |




"

,‘«
I "Deép. nr
/ Part jumber

Beﬁamnlng
Descrlption

Det. nr
Part number

Benamning
\ .~ Description

?i
3 520-21 g
'1611 546,01

VoA
'2931 13004\
azs 24004,
u} ;
2 o6 5301
R ol
29~ 517501

) 16/10 774/

28 3&‘45501

/&.

\ 16 . 11.56201
A len 51501,
12 25 360:01
16\10 9380\1

|

2965444-01

v i _
i 1512\47201\

1612147104

. 2820 \‘204)1 .

15 19 3‘76-01

20 24 376 127
2024\37912
2063‘32#52

1225 ozgm )

3

12 2502545)
16 1253701 5\;
»1610.679101 .
§1§»1o'4sa1o; g
_ f610647~01‘
206232812
78817001
2024 38542

28 16 20101

¥s11 17101

{%115201 o

1519 37507

\& !
28 16190-‘91 )

- ¥
16 11 623-01 |

et
: Kunager skF 32080C3

_ Ball bearing / .
-Dragbult, cyupéar V

Cylinder sty
Kullager 5KF 5301/(:3'
Balil bearing |

' Kullager SKF 6204/08 A

S‘i} aring
Bvarm .

/Lever

Mutter M8
Nu\t

Tatring /
Seal

. A .
Fnkopplmgsaxol .
Declutchmg :haft

. Raffelpbnna 6 x 55

Dowel pin .

" Packning '

Gasket,
Vevhus kpt,
Crankcase compl.

Flinsbussning
Flange sleeve

" ‘Packning

Gasksr

* Flins
* Flange

~Tatring
/"Seal

Distansring -
Spacer
Kod]edrev z=13
-Sprocket

Sparring SgA 20

' Circlip . = -

Drivkedja 5/8" x 1/4&'
Chain

Kedjeiss 5/8” x. a
Master link °

Skruv M6 x 50
Screw

\ Kipa, kedjedrev
Sprockat cover -

. Skruv M6 x 35

Screw

Skruv M6 x 40
Screw ’
Skn{v M5 x 14 .
Screw

Stopp! kruv
Scraw’\\

Bricka BRB 5 3 x 12
Washer . .

A“Packnlng
. Gasket .~

Magnetplugg\ K

Magneto plug"®,

Packning .
Gasket

Flans

Flange
T3tring

Seal =

| Magnetkapa

. Magneto cover
" Skruv M5 x 14
‘Screw . | !

Fjaderbricka

Washer
Skruv M6 x 75
Screw - N

' Bricka BHB 64x12
Washar :

<

yi

&/

VA
AN

18 10 77701

16 14 728-01

Flansbussning

Flange sleave
_Kabelgenomforing

‘Grommet . -,

‘.

) : “*

>

Det. nr

» ‘Bendmning | -

:Description

Part number .

71612 471.01

< 161247102
161247103

116 1247104
16 1247108
16 12471.08

P

Kedjedrav
Front sprocket

‘2=10
o
z=13
L)
g-lzw
2-13
=14,
215
‘=16
=17

Packningssats ...
Gasket.set

¥ 101207296 €78 1.5

+




1

3 @ Husqvar nd

Vevhushalva, vinster - Kickstart
Crankcase, left - Kick-starter




Bild

Fig.

Det. nr
Part number

Bendamning

Det'nr

g Benamning |
Description " \

1

2

'.122543501,
. 122543401 -
282002001
" 122544300
Y 2026370-44
122544601
122562102
" 2024 45512
280141601

. 1225702—01 B

|  2,.965289—07
1611 53501
122507701
'..‘2816}90_-01

" 161082301

" 1611.572-01"

282657101

161156601

161079201

ST TTaesoL_ |

T 122543801 )
1225 43001

122543701 .-

1225436-01}

122544201 1

Kl

12 25 440-01
1610788-01 .

1612680-01 /|

?

2970135-01"
161367901
202436812
1611 g6t

262437&12
1612504-01"

161268301 ¥4,

161281301
1612 688-01

202437012 .
20063712

2062 364-11

161‘0‘27'-0"1“"

206232812

1 ‘”Bragkas 5x32 S

| Skruv M5x14

Descnpuon

Medbrlngareh]ul
Driving wheel
Fjader -
Spring .
Medbringareskiva
Driving '
Fi&der .

Spring
Kickstartaxel
Kick start shaft

| Lsring SgA20

_Circlip

L‘ésrln
Circllp

Packnlng

: ,,fGasket ¥

“W'stodbricka, . .
’ Suppomwasher )

1 Skruv

Screw

Lyfthake
Pawl ;

Buffert
Butfer

Lock.
Cap.

Slang.

"~ | Hose .

‘Kickstartpedal kpl.
Kick starter pedal compl

) O-rlng

O-ring N .
Skruv M8 x 30 L
Akfs o cve & Axm

Washer o

4 SkruvMBx16 5

Screw

| Pedalgummi

 Pedal rubber .
Vevhuskapa o
Transmission cover g P

Skruv M6x35 .
Screw © Coee

. Fotvaxelpedal CR

Shift lever WR compl .-

Pedalgummi CR .
_Pedal rubber WR

Skruv M6 x20 CR

' - Screw M6 x 22 WR

’;ramng 17x28%6

Vaxelmekanlsm kpl N

| Gear links comp|

Stoppskruv
‘Screw |
Bricka5,3x12.-
Wasper N

- | Packning - )

Gasket,

SkruvM6x10 S
Screw ,J -

1- |. Vevhushalvor par

Crankcase halves pair -

“Cyl. pmne i
Dowel pin

Stodbricka %
Support washer

Screw

Packnmg
Gasket

'Bussnmg
Sleeve

:\

. o

’

) Flansbr.}ssmng d=8 mm . -
Flange sleeve

:-Part number
‘293‘1 220-5';
122535601,
2931 265-57 -
.,2_965443—1‘4 -
2932520-21 -,
5012 782-01
61147401
'1'610776-05 '
‘ 181 51&01
.‘1611 s27-01-

Kunaoef SKF 6303 NHICB \
Ball bearing )

Bussning

Bushing

Kullager SKF 6205 NRICS
Ball bearing -

Tatring 25x47'>< 7
Saal

Kullager SKF 3204163
.Balibearing -~ -

Packning
Gasket

Bussning '
Bushing .
Stear?ng slesve ."v,
‘Flansbussning  *°
-Flange slaeve .

St rhylsa
Stear ng sleeve

%am»paﬂs shift Iover WR -,

e
£l

> 161268501
161268601
1612687-01
2847180-12

: ';\3

Vaxelpedal
SHift lever
Ledskruv -
Screw
F]&der .
Spring
‘Lasbricka
Washer -

.

. 1012072-% 6-78 15’

i

-
r







